
 
skills 

Songwriting, Modeling 
 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 
Nelspruit High School Matric Grade 12 2014 
 

EXPERIENCE 
 

FILM 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
LAST DAYS OF AMERICAN CRIME Lesbian #1 2018 
 

TELEVISION 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
7DE LAAN 
7DE LAAN 
7DE LAAN 
7DE LAAN 
CHARLIZE BERG MUSIC VIDEO 
JOE FOSTER MUSIC VIDEO 
UNFAITHFULNESS VALO PICTURES 
MNET IDENT 
ROER JOU VOETE 
CRIME & INVESTIGATION IDENTS 
SCARS PILOT TRAILER 

Amorey Spies 
Amorey Spies 
Amorey Welman 
Amorey Welman 
Actor 
Actor 
Actor (Wife) 
Girl in Hot Air Balloon 
Wilmien 
Actor 
Chloe Lead 

2019 
2018 
2017 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 

 
THEATRE 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
 SUPER SKOUSPEL 
 “ALICE IN WONDERLAND” 
INNIBOS LEGENDES KONSERT 
GEVLEK 
FOLLICLE THE MUSICAL 
REIK NA DIE STERRE 
DIS ‘N SIRKUS 

Assistant 
Assistant Director 
Vocalist 
Louisa 
Vocalist and Dancer 
Female lead (Jana) 
Female Lead (Toinette) 

2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 

KRISTEN RAATH 
03 MAY 1996 

ACTOR Y 

 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER Y HEIGHT 1,7m 
V/O ARTIST Y HAIR COLOUR Blonde 
DANCER Y WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Yes 
MC Y EYE COLOUR Green/blue 
SINGER Y PANTS 8 
VOCAL RANGE:                                        C3-F5 SHIRT 8 
READ SHEET MUSIC N DRESS / SUIT 8 
INSTRUMENTS:                            Guitar, Piano BRA SIZE 34B 

 SHOE 7 
CREW EXPERIENCE:           Assistant director  ETHNICITY Caucasian 

 DRIVERS LICENSE                   Y 
ACCENTS:                               American, British WORK VISA                   Y 

 VALID PASSPORT                   Y 
Language Understand Read Speak   
English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 

Afrikaans X X X IMDB	  NAME:                                  Kristen Raath 

    Tel: +27 11 482 6245 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:              @raathkristen 
    Cell: +73 375 2166 INSTAGRAM HANDLE:                @kristenraath 
    Email: info@talent-etc.co.za TWITTER HANDLE:                 @Kristen_Raath 
    Website: www.talent-etc.co.za OTHER (WEBSITE):              kristenraath.com 



PERIODE 
BROADWAY PERFORMANCE 
OP REIS 
DÉJAVU 
LYRICS OF LIFE 
BARNYARD YOUTH FESTIVAL 

Vocalist and dancer 
Skyla 
Vocalist and dancer 
Vocalist and dancer 
Vocalist and dancer 
Vocalist 

2013 
2013 
2012 
2011 
2010 
2010 

 
CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 

PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 
SATCH (SOUTH AFRICAN TALENT 
CHAMPIONSHIP) 
MONTE DE DIOS MOTHER’S DAY 
ART FESTIVAL 
HUAWEI CELL C FLASHMOB 
DISCHEM TRANSACT AND SCHOLL 
FLASHMOB 
INNIBOS AD COMPAIGN 
INNIBOS FLASHMOB 
GERT JOHAN COETZEE SHOW 
NELSPRUIT HIGH SCHOOL 
CHEERLEADERS ANNUAL INTER 
HIGH 
NELSPRUIT HIGH SCHOOL REVUE 
AUDITIONS 
AMTC (ACTORS, MODELS & TALENT 
FOR CHRIST) ORLANDO FLORIDA 
USA 
ON CAMERA, COLD READ, SCENE 
READ, IMPROVE, DANCE, VOCALS, 
MODELING 

Assistant 
 
Vocalist 
 
Dancer 
Dancer 
 
Dancer 
Dancer 
Model 
Choreographer 
 
 
Choreographer 
 
Finalist Commercial/ Lifestyle Model 
Finalist Acting 

2015 
 

2015 
 

2015 
2015 

 
2012 
2011 
2010 

2011-2015 
 
 

2012-2013 
 

2013 

 
OTHER EXPERIENCE 

 
 
 
 
 


