KRISTEN RAATH

03 MAY 1996

ACTOR	Y
PRESENTER	Υ
V/O ARTIST	Y
DANCER	Υ
MC	Υ
SINGER	Υ
VOCAL RANGE:	C3-F5
READ SHEET MUSIC	N
INSTRUMENTS:	Guitar, Piano

CREW EXPERIENCE: Assistant director

ACCENTS: American, British

Language	Understand	Read	Speak
English	X	X	X
Afrikaans	X	x	x



TALENT-ETC

Tel: +27 11 482 6245
Cell: +73 375 2166
Email: info@talent-etc.co.za
Website: www.talent-etc.co.za

PERSONAL DETAIL	LS
HEIGHT	1,7m
HAIR COLOUR	Blonde
WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR	Yes
EYE COLOUR	Green/blue
PANTS	8
SHIRT	8
DRESS / SUIT	8
BRA SIZE	34B
SHOE	7
ETHNICITY	Caucasian
DRIVERS LICENSE	Y
WORK VISA	Y
VALID PASSPORT	Y

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING		
IMDB NAME:	Kristen Raath	
FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:	@raathkristen	
INSTAGRAM HANDLE:	@kristenraath	
TWITTER HANDLE:	@Kristen_Raath	
OTHER (WEBSITE):	kristenraath.com	

SKILLS

Songwriting, Modeling

	TRAINING	
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
Nelspruit High School	Matric Grade 12	2014

EXPERIENCE

	FILM	
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
LAST DAYS OF AMERICAN CRIME	Lesbian #1	2018

TELEVISION		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
7DE LAAN	Amorey Spies	2019
7DE LAAN	Amorey Spies	2018
7DE LAAN	Amorey Welman	2017
7DE LAAN	Amorey Welman	2016
CHARLIZE BERG MUSIC VIDEO	Actor	2015
JOE FOSTER MUSIC VIDEO	Actor	2015
UNFAITHFULNESS VALO PICTURES	Actor (Wife)	2015
MNET IDENT	Girl in Hot Air Balloon	2015
ROER JOU VOETE	Wilmien	2015
CRIME & INVESTIGATION IDENTS	Actor	2015
SCARS PILOT TRAILER	Chloe Lead	2014

THEATRE		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
SUPER SKOUSPEL	Assistant	2015
"ALICE IN WONDERLAND"	Assistant Director	2015
INNIBOS LEGENDES KONSERT	Vocalist	2015
GEVLEK	Louisa	2015
FOLLICLE THE MUSICAL	Vocalist and Dancer	2015
REIK NA DIE STERRE	Female lead (Jana)	2014
DIS 'N SIRKUS	Female Lead (Toinette)	2014

PERIODE	Vocalist and dancer	2013
BROADWAY PERFORMANCE	Skyla	2013
OP REIS	Vocalist and dancer	2012
DÉJAVU	Vocalist and dancer	2011
LYRICS OF LIFE	Vocalist and dancer	2010
BARNYARD YOUTH FESTIVAL	Vocalist	2010

CORRORATE	VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK	
·	VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK	VEAD
PRODUCTION	POSITION	YEAR
SATCH (SOUTH AFRICAN TALENT	Assistant	2015
CHAMPIONSHIP)		
MONTE DE DIOS MOTHER'S DAY	Vocalist	2015
ART FESTIVAL		
HUAWEI CELL C FLASHMOB	Dancer	2015
DISCHEM TRANSACT AND SCHOLL	Dancer	2015
FLASHMOB		
INNIBOS AD COMPAIGN	Dancer	2012
INNIBOS FLASHMOB	Dancer	2011
GERT JOHAN COETZEE SHOW	Model	2010
NELSPRUIT HIGH SCHOOL	Choreographer	2011-2015
CHEERLEADERS ANNUAL INTER	0.10.1009.40.10.	2011 2010
HIGH	Ch and a super hair	0010 0010
NELSPRUIT HIGH SCHOOL REVUE	Choreographer	2012-2013
AUDITIONS		
AMTC (ACTORS, MODELS & TALENT	Finalist Commercial/ Lifestyle Model	2013
FOR CHRIST) ORLANDO FLORIDA	Finalist Acting	
USA		
ON CAMERA, COLD READ, SCENE		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
READ, IMPROVE, DANCE, VOCALS,		
MODELING		

OTHER EXPERIENCE